
Page 1FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Aeronautical EngineeringBranch Name

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

Subject
Code

Fluid Mechanics And Machinery
Aero Engineering And Thermodynamics
Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Applied Engineering Mechanics
Propulsion -I
Fundamentals Of Aerodynamics
Aircraft Systems And Instrumentations
Mechanics Of Machines
Aircraft Structures - I
Elements Of Aeronautics
Numerical Methods
Aerodynamics-II
Propulsion-II
Aircraft Structures-II
Control Engineering
Aircraft Electronics Microprocessor And Applicatio
Engineering Materials And Metallurgy
Experimental Stress Analysis
Aircraft General Engineering And Maintenance Practices
Aircraft Rules And Regulations
Heat Transfer
Aircraft Performance
Composite Materials And Structures
Principles Of Management
Operations Research
Computer Integrated Manufacturing
Avionics
Vibration And Aero Elasticity
Process Planning And Cost Estimation
Air Transportation And Aircraft Maintenance
Wind Tunnel Techniques
Rocket And Missiles
Total Quality Management

Subject Name

070120003
070180005
070330003
070020001
070030013
070120011
070180010
070180007
070180008
070180006
070180009
070180004
070030027
070180014
070180015
070180013
070280035
070290036
070120056
070120055
070180019
070180021
070120053
070180020
070180023
070120086
070030035
070120089
070180022
070180024
070120101
070180028
070180027
070180030
070120077

Semester

19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
29-NOV-12
05-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
28-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
21-NOV-12
24-NOV-12
28-NOV-12
03-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
05-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12
23-NOV-12
27-NOV-12
30-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday
Monday   
Thursday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day



Page 2FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Automobile EngineeringBranch Name

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

Subject
Code

Fluid Mechanics And Machinery
Engineering Mechanics And Strength Of Materials
Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Electrical Drives And Control
Engineering Mathematics -II
Material Science
Applied Thermodynamics
Automotive Petrol Engines
Fundamentals Of Computing And Programming
Engineering Mathematics III
Electronics And Microprocessors
Automotive Diesel Engines
Dynamics Of Machinery
Automotive Chassis
Metrology And Computer Aided Inspection
Mechatronics
Vehicle Dynamics
Automotive Chassis Design
Numerical Methods
Automotive Engines Components Design
Automotive Electrical And Electronics
Computer Aided Vehicle Design Characteristics
Principles Of Management
Operations Research
Automotive Pollution And Control
Automotive Transmission
Alternate Fuels And Energy Systems
Processes Planning And Cost Estimation
Vehicle Body Engineering
Automotive Safety
Vehicle Maintenance
Total Quality Management

Subject Name

070120017
070120027
070330003
070020001
070030013
070280001
070030015
070120061
070120019
070120062
070530015
070030007
070290071
070120079
070120097
070120080
070120078
070120109
070190009
070190004
070030031
070190006
070190005
070190012
070120086
070030035
070190013
070190014
070190015
070120120
070120122
070120123
070120121
070120077

Semester

19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
29-NOV-12
12-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
15-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
28-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
21-NOV-12
24-NOV-12
28-NOV-12
03-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
05-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12
23-NOV-12
27-NOV-12
30-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday
Monday   
Thursday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day



Page 3FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Civil EngineeringBranch Name

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

Subject
Code

Fluid Mechanics
Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Mathematics III
Advanced Surveying
Applied Geology
Construction Technology
Principles Of Architecture
Water Supply Engineering
Probability And Statistics
Applied Hydraulics And Fluid Machines
Basic Structural Design - I
Engineering Mechanics
Soil Mechanics And Foundation Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Structural Analysis - II
Numerical Methods
Environmental And Sanitary Engineering
Irrigation Engineering
Prestressed Concrete Structures
Human Resource Management
Design Of Steel Structures
Design Of Rc Elements
Basics Of Dynamics And Aseismic Design
Bridge Structures
Municipal Solid Waste Management

Subject Name

070120024
070330003
070020001
070030013
070030012
070100008
070100005
070100007
070100017
070100025
070030006
070100023
070100024
070120005
070100029
070100030
070100028
070030028
070330004
070100031
070100041
070550001
070100039
070100037
070100045
070100046
070100047

Semester

19-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-NOV-12
08-DEC-12
12-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
21-NOV-12
24-NOV-12
28-NOV-12
03-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
05-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12
23-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on

Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Friday   
Wednesday
Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday
Monday   
Thursday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day



Page 4FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Computer Science And EngineeringBranch Name

01
01
01
01
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
05
05
05
05

Subject
Code

Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Data Structures
Engineering Mathematics -II
Computer Networks
Discrete Mathematics
Database Management Systems
Digital Signal Processing
Microprocessors & Micro Controllers
Artificial Intelligence
Numerical Methods
Principles Of Management
Theory Of Computation
Object Oriented Analysis And Design
Internet Programming

Subject Name

070330003
070020001
070030013
070230007
070030003
070230039
070030014
070230034
070290037
070290032
070280036
070030029
070120086
070030034
070230046
070230045

Semester

21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
29-NOV-12
11-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
28-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
19-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Sessi
on

Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Friday   
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Tuesday  
Tuesday  

Day



Page 5FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Computer Science And EngineeringBranch Name

01
06

Subject
Code

Technical English-I
Information Security

Subject Name

070020001
070230064

Semester

22-DEC-12
20-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
 FN

Sessi
on

Saturday 
Tuesday  

Day



Page 6FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Electrical And Electronics EngineeringBranch Name

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
03
03
04
05
05
05
06
06
06
06

Subject
Code

Electromagnetic Theory
Data Structures And Algorithm
Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Engineering Mathematics II
Synchronous And Induction Machines
Engineering Mathematics III
Applied Thermodynamics
Numerical Methods
Advanced Control Theory
Embedded Systems
Power System Analysis And Stability
Electric Power Utilization & Energy Auditing
Professional Ethics And Human Values
Special Electrical Machines
Medical Instrumentation

Subject Name

070280010
070230006
070330003
070020001
070030013
070030020
070280026
070030004

070120019A
070030030
070280042

070290063B
070280041
070280049
070280051
070280052
070280050

Semester

19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-NOV-12
12-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
28-NOV-12
05-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12
23-NOV-12
27-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday   
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  

Day



Page 7FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Electronics And Communication EngineeringBranch Name

01
01
01
02
02
03
04
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

Subject
Code

Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Probability Theory And Random Processors
Fundamentals Of Computing And Programming
Control Systems
Digital Signal Processing
Micro Wave Engineering
Medical Electronics
Vlsi Design
Optical Communication
Embedded Systems
Cellular And Mobile Communication
Optoelectronic Devices
Total Quality Management

Subject Name

070330003
070020001
070030013
070030011
070530015
070280007

070290037A
070290068
070310009
070290067
070290069

070290063A
070290076
070290077

070120077A

Semester

21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
12-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
05-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12
23-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on

Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Monday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day



Page 8FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Naval ArchitectureBranch Name

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

Subject
Code

Engineering Graphics
Introduction To Ship Technology
Basic Ships Theory
Technical English-I
Mathematics I
Engineering Mechanics I
Electrical Engineering And Electronics
Engineering Mechanics II
Mathematics II
Stability Of Ships
Computer Programming
Marine Engineering I
Fluid Mechanics
Mathematics III
Mechanics Of Solids
Joining Techniques In Ship Building Technology
Analysis Of Structures
Instrumentation
Applied Thermodynamics
Mathematics Iv
Resistance Of Ships
Marine Engineering II
Propulsion Of Ships
Fluid Mechanics II
Strength Of Ship I
Ship Production I
Engineering Economics And Management
Electrical Systems On Ships And Shipyards
Ship Design I
Structural Design Of Ships I
Structural Design Of Ships II
Ship Design II
Ship Production II

Subject Name

070120041
070110001
070110002
070020001
070030017
070120040
070280030
070120060
070030022
070110003
070530014
070110004
070110014

070030012A
070120025A
070110005
070110006
070280046
070110008
070110011
070110013
070110010
070110012
070110009
070110015
070110020
070110017
070110018
070110019
070110016
070110023
070110024
070110025

Semester

19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
12-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
15-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
28-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
21-NOV-12
24-NOV-12
28-NOV-12
03-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
05-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12
23-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday
Monday   
Thursday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day



Page 9FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Mechanical EngineeringBranch Name

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

Subject
Code

Fluid Mechanics And Machinery
Engineering Mechanics And Strength Of Materials
Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Heat Power Engineering
Engineering Mathematics -II
Fundamentals Of Computing And Programming
Engineering Mathematics III
Object Oriented Programming
Heat And Mass Transfer
Engineering Metallurgy
Dynamics Of Machinery
Thermal Engineering - I
Design Of Machine Elements
Numerical Methods
Automobile Engineering
Principles Of Management
Operations Research
Design Of Transmission Systems
Mordern Concept Of Engg Design
Unconventional Machining Processes
Process Planning And Cost Estimation
Non Destructive Materials Evaluation
Composite Materials & Mechanics
New And Renewable Sources Of Energy
Total Quality Management

Subject Name

070120017
070120027
070330003
070020001
070030013
070120023
070030032
070530015
070030007
070230004
070120045
070120008
070120044
070120048
070120054
070030031
070120085
070120086
070030035
070120084
070120088
070120087
070120101
070120100
070120098
070120099
070120077

Semester

19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
15-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
21-NOV-12
28-NOV-12
05-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12
23-NOV-12
27-NOV-12
30-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day



Page 10FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Production EngineeringBranch Name

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06

Subject
Code

Fluid Mechanics And Machinery
Engineering Mechanics And Strength Of Materials
Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Electrical Drives And Control
Engineering Mathematics -II
Material Science
Applied Thermodynamics
Production Techonology
Fundamentals Of Computing And Programming
Engineering Mathematics III
Electronics And Microprocessors
Dynamics Of Machinery
Welding Technology
Metrology And Computer Aided Inspection
Metal Forming Technology
Mechatronics
Machine Elements Design
Fluid Power Drives And Control
Numerical Methods
Machine Tools And Cnc Machines
Design Of Jigs Fixtures And Press Tools
Logistics And Supply Chain Management
Principles Of Management
Operations Research
Computer Integrated Manufacturing
Foundry Technology
Unconventional Machining Processes
Total Quality Management

Subject Name

070120017
070120027
070330003
070020001
070030013
070280001
070030015
070120061
070120019
070120065
070530015
070030007
070290071
070120097
070120083
070120078
070120082
070120109
070130009
070130008
070030031
070130010
070130007
070130021
070120086
070030035
070120089
070130020
070120087
070120077

Semester

19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
29-NOV-12
12-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
15-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
28-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
21-NOV-12
24-NOV-12
28-NOV-12
06-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
05-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
30-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN

Sessi
on

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day



Page 11FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.E. Manufacturing EngineeringBranch Name

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

Subject
Code

Fluid Mechanics And Machinery
Engineering Mechanics And Strength Of Materials
Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Electrical Drives And Control
Engineering Mathematics -II
Material Science
Applied Thermodynamics
Fundamentals Of Computing And Programming
Machine Tools And Cnc Machines
Engineering Mathematics III
Electronics And Microprocessors
Dynamics Of Machinery
Metrology And Computer Aided Inspection
Metal Forming Technology
Mechatronics
Casting And Welding Technology
Industrial Management
Numerical Methods
Hydraulics And Pneumatics
Machine Design
Total Productive Maintenance
Rapid Prototyping
Operations Research
Computer Integrated Production Management System
Supply Chain Management
Micromachining Processes
Processes Planning And Cost Estimation
Value Engineering And Reengineering
Total Quality Management

Subject Name

070120017
070120027
070330003
070020001
070030013
070280001
070030015
070120061
070120019
070530015
070120081
070030007
070290071
070120097
070120078
070120082
070120109
070120105
070120107
070030031
070120106
070120108
070120113
070120117
070030035
070120115
070120114
070120116
070120120
070120126
070120077

Semester

19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
29-NOV-12
12-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
28-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
21-NOV-12
24-NOV-12
28-NOV-12
03-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
05-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12
30-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Thursday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday
Monday   
Thursday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day



Page 12FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.Tech. Information TechnologyBranch Name

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
06
06

Subject
Code

Programming In C
Digital Principles And System Design
Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Data Structures
Numerical Methods
Engineering Mathematics -II
Design And Analysis Of Algorithms
Object Oriented Programming
Computer Organization And Architecture
Basics Of Electrical Engineering
Technical English -II
Software Engineering
Discrete Mathematics
Database Management Systems
Signals And Systems
Principles Of Digital Communication
Microprocessors & Micro Controllers
Principles Of Managements
Embedded Systems
Numerical Methods
Engineering Mathematics -II
Communication Switching Techniques
Digital Signal Processing
Computer Networks
Visual Programming
Unix Internals
Java Programming
Object Oriented Analysis And Design
Mobile Communication
Service Oriented Architecture
Information Security

Subject Name

070230019
070290021
070330003
070020001
070030013
070230007
070030010
070030003
070250009
070230032
070250010
070280014
070020004
070250015
070030014
070230034
070250014
070290043
070290032
070570011
070290063
070030028
070030003
070530006
070290062
070530005
070230052
070230040
070230051
070230046
070230050
070250027
070230064

Semester

19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
28-NOV-12
29-NOV-12
12-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
15-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
28-DEC-12
21-NOV-12
24-NOV-12
28-NOV-12
29-NOV-12
03-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
05-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
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Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Monday   
Thursday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  

Day



Page 13FN->10 AM to 1 PM
AN--> 2 PM to 5 PM

04-DEC-12Dated:ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2007) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -Nov/Dec - 2012 

For candidates admitted in erstwhile University Departments of Anna University of Technology,
Coimbatore 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

B.Tech. Textile TechnologyBranch Name

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

Subject
Code

Mechanical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Environmental Science & Engineering
Technical English-I
Engineering Mathematics-I
Mechanics Of Solids
Engineering Mathematics -II
Polymer Science
Structure And Properties Of Fibres
Electronics & Instrumentation Engg
Fundamentals Of Programming
Yarn Manufacturing Tech
Man Made Fiber Production
Engineering Mathematics III
Fabric Manufacturing Technology
Process And Quality Control
Textile Chemical Processing
Knitting Technology
Textile Quality Evaluation
Probability And Statistics
Fabric Structure
Textile Mill Management
Garment Technology
Texturizing Technology
Creativity Innovation And New Product Development
Total Quality Management
Nonwovens
Computer Application In Textiles
Engineering Economics
Smart Textiles
Professional Ethics And Human Values
Apparel Marketing And Merchandising

Subject Name

070120036
070280021
070330003
070020001
070030013
070120025
070030015
070340009
070340017
070300008
070230001
070340018
070340019
070030004
070340020
070340022
070340021
070340023
070340027
070030033
070340028
070340029
070340030
070340038
070340037

070120077B
070340036
070340035
070570012
070340045
070280051
070340043

Semester

19-DEC-12
20-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
29-NOV-12
12-DEC-12
14-DEC-12
15-DEC-12
17-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
19-DEC-12
21-DEC-12
22-DEC-12
27-DEC-12
29-DEC-12
17-NOV-12
21-NOV-12
24-NOV-12
28-NOV-12
03-DEC-12
05-DEC-12
06-DEC-12
07-DEC-12
08-DEC-12
11-DEC-12
18-DEC-12
16-NOV-12
20-NOV-12
23-NOV-12

Exam Date

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN

Sessi
on

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Monday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Saturday 
Wednesday
Monday   
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Friday   
Tuesday  
Friday   

Day


